UPDATED

KARAAGE ALLERGEN MENU

FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN OR MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH THE BELOW ALLERGENS AND MIGHT HAVE COME IN CONTACT

SMALL PLATES

NAME OF DISHES PEANUTS| NUTS |MOLLUSCS SSEESEAI;\ASE CRUSTACEA| FISH [ EGGS | SOYA | MILK [CELERY| MUSTARD SDL:I(_;(TDU; LUPIN |GLUTEN
MISO SOUP X X M
VEGETABLE GYOZA M M X M X X X X X X X
PRAWN GYOZA M X X X X X X X X
MIX GYOZA M M X X M X X M X X X X
TAKOYAKI M X X X X X X X X X
CHICKEN BOA M M X X X X X X X
PRAWN KATSU M M M X X X X X

MAINS

NAME OF DISHES PEANUTS| NUTS [MOLLUSCS SSEESIQ;\ASE CRUSTACEA| FISH | EGGS | SOYA | MILK |CELERY| MUSTARD SDUI(LDI;(ll-iDUS LUPIN |GLUTEN
CHICKEN CHA-HAN M M X X M X
YASAI CHA-HAN M M X X M X
CHICKEN KATSU X X M X X
YASAI KATSU M X X M X X
CHICKEN YAKISOBA (TERIYAKI) M M M X X X
YASAI YAKISOBA (TERIYAKI) M M M X X X
CHICKEN YAKISOBA (CHILLI) M M M X M X X X
YASAI YAKISOBA (CHILLI) M M M X M X X X

SIGNATURE DISH

SESAME | CRUSTACE SULPHUR GLUTE

NAME OF DISHES PEANUTS| NUTS |MOLLUSCS SEEDS A FISH | EGGS | SOYA | MILK |CELERY|MUSTARD DIOXIDE LUPIN N
TRADITIONAL
CHICKEN TENDERS M M M X M M M M X
CHICKEN BITES M M M X M M M M X
CHICKEN WINGS M M M X M M M M X
BURGERS

SESAME [ CRUSTACE SULPHUR GLUTE
NAME OF DISHES PEANUTS| NUTS |MOLLUSCS SEEDS A FISH | EGGS | SOYA | MILK |CELERY|MUSTARD DIOXIDE LUPIN N
SINGLE BURGER M M M X X X X
DOUBLE BURGER M M M X X X X
KATSU BURGER M M M X X X X

MAKI SUSHI
CALIFORNIA MAKI X X X M X X X X M
YASAI MAKI X X X X X
MIX MAKI X X X M X X X X M
SAUCES & DIPS

NAME OF DISHES PEANUTS| NUTS |MOLLUSCS SSEESEAI;\ASE CRUSTACEA| FISH [ EGGS | SOYA | MILK [CELERY| MUSTARD SS?'E)T(TDU; LUPIN |GLUTEN
TERYAKI SAUCE M M M X X
CURRY SAUCE X M X
TONGKATSU SAUCE M M M X X X
PONZU SAUCE M M M X X
TOKYO SAUCE M M M X X X
RED CHILLI SAUCE M M M X X X X
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UPDATED

GYOZA SAUCE M X X
HOTOCHIRI SAUCE M M M
JAPANESE MAYO M M M X X
WASABI MAYO M M M X X X M
SPICY MAYO M M M X M X M M
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE M M M M M
SIDES
NAME OF DISHES PEANUTS| NUTS [MOLLUSCS SSEESEAE’;ASE CRUSTACEA| FISH | EGGS | SOYA | MILK |CELERY| MUSTARD SDUI(L)?(T;; LUPIN |GLUTEN
STEAM RICE
FURIKAKI RICE M M X M M M M M M
FRIES M
FURIKAKI FRIES M M X M M M M M M
SPICY FRIES M M X M
SALTED EDAMAME M M M X M
SPICY EDAMAME M M M X X X X
KIMCHI M M M X X X X X M
WASABI COLESLAW M X X X X X M
JAPANESE PICKLE M M X X M
GOMA WAKAME SALAD X X X
DESSERTS
NAME OF DISHES PEANUTS| NUTS [MOLLUSCS SSEESEAI;\ASE CRUSTACEA| FISH | EGGS [ SOYA | MILK |CELERY| MUSTARD SDL:IE;;TDUER LUPIN |GLUTEN
DORYAKI M M M X M X X
MOCHI SELECTION M M X X X X
LOTUS BISCOFF C/C M M M X X X X
BROWNIE M M X X X X

DISPLAY DESSERTS

PLEASE SEE SERVER
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Add ‘X’ if the allergen is present in the ingredients or ‘M’ supplier says it may contain it
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